Rennzeit: 1:00:00 / Start: 16.06.2018 10:25:01
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Nr
50
47
57
56
54
46
60
49
52
55
62
48
53
59
63
65
64
61
58
66

Fahrer

Roy Shaw

Janik Brechbihl
Lynn Neuhaus

Nils Korge

Alessio Strollo
Maurice Gottw ald
Timo Kilchenmann
Mele Massimo
Thierry Hunziker
Chiara Maria Battig
Sophie Hadley
Mele Alessandro
Dario Palazzolo
Martin Stoyanov
Thomas Hadley
lvo Andres

Dasan Lee Akw ue
Thierry Kilchenmann
Déahler Michael
Fabrice Hohne

Kart 50 Kart 47 Kart 57
09:46.753  09:43.258  09:43.643
35.518 35.765 35.601
34.827 35.009 35.016
34.687 34.859 34.934
34.656 34.963 34.795
34.720 34.694 34.846
34.544 35.291 34.763
34.704 35.050 34.887
34.672 34.903 34.927
34.607 35.172 34.987
34.631 34.815 35.119
Kart 62 Kart 48 Kart 53
12.825 05.273 02.134
43.265 42.593 40.497
39.430 42.767 38.824
37.845 40.463 38.321
39.274 40.421 38.429
39.335 40.361 38.008
38.771 38.599 38.220
39.510 40.414 47.579
38.199 37.865 1:26.078

Kart 56
09:50.379
37.394
36.550
35.871
35.915
35.475
35.571
35.316
35.124
35.050
34.956

Kart 59
16.713
39.803
40.014
38.579
39.151
38.094
38.702
40.162
38.058

Kart 54
09:46.974
36.831
36.026
35.634
35.501
35.394
35.314
35.427
35.366
35.196
35.416

Kart 63
12.375
43.322
39.700
39.631
41.304
39.349
39.012
39.577
40.104

Runden Bestzeit Differenz Gesamtzeit

10 34.544 0.000 15:34.319

10 34.694 +0.150 15:33.779

10 34.763 +0.219 15:33.518

10 34.956 +0.412 15:47.601

10 35.196 +0.652 15:43.079

10 35.341 +0.797 15:47.093

10 36.045 +1.501 15:57.327

6 37.458 +2.914 4:47.651

8 37.465 +2.921 5:28.245

8 37.729 +3.185 5:08.854

8 37.845 +3.301 5:28.454

8 37.865 +3.321 5:28.756

8 38.008 +3.464 6:08.090

8 38.058 +3.514 5:29.276

8 39.012 +4.468 5:34.374

5 39.226 +4.682 3:52.959

7 39.366 +4.822 5:11.599

8 39.515 +4.971 5:34.063

7 39.769 +5.225 5:20.260

6 40.378 +5.834 8:44.120
Kart 46 Kart 60 Kart 49 Kart 52 Kart 55
09:48.324  09:52.635 12.930 11.774 00.000
37.248 37.711 41.845 43.347 39.461
36.442 36.780 38.166 38.487 38.667
36.007 36.585 37.458 37.465 38.216
35.760 36.594 1:02.823 40.766 37.729
35.899 36.323 38.412 39.747 38.925
35.622 36.197 56.017 38.696 38.445
35.677 36.163 38.876 38.182
35.407 36.135 39.087 39.229

35.366 36.159
35.341 36.045
Kart 65 Kart 64 Kart 61 Kart 58 Kart 66
26.993 29.319 04.758 12.033 03.129
43.874 41.282 42.855 58.354 44.137
41.524 39.366 41.556 40.892 43.138
41.454 39.607 39.840 40.314 40.378
39.888 42.935 39.515 42.940 1:01.096
39.226 39.549 43.552 39.769 40.814
40.073 41.023 44659  04:51.428
39.468 40.790 41.299
40.174



